may in circumstances involve requesting shareholder’s with a 25% or more 
beneficial ownership verifying their identity. 

Lease Terms 
The suite is available on a new lease which is effectively fully repairing and 
insuring via the service charge provisions. 

Rent
The entire floor is available at a rental of:-

£230,000 per annum 
(Two hundred and thirty thousand pounds)